
DAY DATE MONTH YEAR EVENT OTHER

Monday 17th November 2014 Training	
  night
Friday 21st November 2014 Seniors	
  Qual.	
  (1st)
Monday 24th November 2014 Seniors	
  Knock.	
  (1st)
Friday 28th November 2014 Under	
  11	
  (1st)

Monday 1st December 2014 U15&U21	
  (1st)
Friday 5th December 2014 Under	
  13&18	
  (1st)
Monday 8th December 2014 Training	
  night Immaculate	
  Conception
Friday 12th December 2014 Training	
  night
Monday 15th December 2014 Team	
  Meeting
Friday 19th December 2014 Training	
  night

Monday 5th January 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  1
Friday 9th January 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  1
Monday 12th January 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  2
Friday 16th January 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  2
Monday 19th January 2015 U13&21	
  (2nd)
Friday 23rd January 2015 U11&18	
  (2nd)
Monday 26th January 2015 Under	
  15	
  (2nd)
Friday 30th January 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  3

Monday	
   2nd February 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  3
Friday 6th February 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  4

Monday	
   9th February 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  4
Friday 13th February 2015 Seniors	
  Qual.	
  (2nd)

Monday	
   16th February 2015 Seniors	
  Knock.	
  (2nd)
Friday 20th February 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  5

Monday	
   23rd February 2015 U13&21	
  (3rd)
Friday 27th February 2015 U11&18	
  (3rd)

Monday 2nd March 2015 Under	
  15	
  (3rd)
Friday 6th March 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  6
Monday 9th March 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  5
Friday 13th March 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  7
Monday 16th March 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  6
Friday 20th March 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  8
Monday 23rd March 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  7
Friday 27th March 2015 Under	
  15	
  Nationals

Saturday 28th March 2015 Under	
  13&21	
  Nationals
Sunday 29th March 2015 Under	
  11&18	
  Nationals
Monday 30th March 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  8	
  (&Div4)

Friday 3rd April 2015 Gym	
  not	
  booked Good	
  Friday
Monday 6th April 2015 Seniors	
  Qual.	
  (3rd)
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  2014/15



Friday 10th April 2015 Seniors	
  Knock.	
  (3rd)
Monday 13th April 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  9
Friday 17th April 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  9
Monday 20th April 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  1
Friday 24th April 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  1 World	
  Championships

Saturday 25th April 2015 World	
  Championships
Sunday 26th April 2015 World	
  Championships
Monday 27th April 2015 Training	
  night World	
  Championships

Friday 1st May 2015 Labour	
  Day
Monday 4th May 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  2
Friday 8th May 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  2
Monday 11th May 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  3
Friday 15th May 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  3
Monday 18th May 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  4
Friday 22nd May 2015 Seniors	
  (Nationals)

Saturday 23rd May 2015 Seniors	
  (Nationals)
Sunday	
   24th May 2015 Seniors	
  (Nationals)
Monday 25th May 2015 Seniors	
  (Nationals)
Friday 29th May 2015 Div	
  3&4	
  Match	
  4

Monday 1st June 2015 Div	
  1&2	
  Match	
  5 Small	
  Nations
Tuesday 2nd June 2015 Small	
  Nations

Wednesday 3rd June 2015 Small	
  Nations
Thursday 4th June 2015 Small	
  Nations
Friday 5th June 2015 Div	
  3	
  Match	
  5 Small	
  Nations

Saturday 6th June 2015 Small	
  Nations
Sunday 7th June 2015 Small	
  Nations
Monday 8th June 2015 	
  Training	
  night
Friday 12th June 2015 	
  Training	
  night

Saturday 13th June 2015 	
  Training	
  night
Sunday 14th June 2015 	
  Training	
  night
Monday 15th June 2015 Training	
  night
Friday 19th June 2015 Training	
  night
Monday 22nd June 2015 Training	
  night
Friday 26th June 2015 Training	
  night
Monday 29th June 2015 Gym	
  not	
  booked St.Peter	
  &	
  St.Paul

Friday 3rd July 2015 Training	
  night
Monday 6th July 2015 Training	
  night






